

# ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 055287

Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31  
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

SERVICE POINT  
Russell ks

DATE <u>6.13.14</u>	SEC <u>10</u>	TWP. <u>14</u>	RANGE <u>7</u>	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH
LEASE <u>Goetz</u>	WELL# <u>43-3</u>	LOCATION <u>Toulon</u>	<u>1-70 East</u>	COUNTY <u>Ellis</u>	STATE <u>KS</u>		
OLD OR NEW (Circle one) <u>NEW</u>		<u>2 south 2 3/4 e south into</u>					

CONTRACTOR <u>American Eagle</u>	OWNER
TYPE OF JOB <u>2-Stage Long String</u>	CEMENT
HOLE SIZE <u>5 1/2</u>	AMOUNT ORDERED <u>450 sk 6 1/4</u>
CASING SIZE <u>5 1/2</u>	<u>200 sk ASCA Blend</u>
TUBING SIZE	
DRILL PIPE	
TOOL	
PRES. MAX	
MEAS. LINE	
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. <u>84.80</u>	COMMON <u>350 6 1/4 @ 15.30 = 5355.00</u>
PERFS.	POZMIX @
DISPLACEMENT <u>P1 - 84.80</u>	GEL <u>61.9 lb @ 1.05 = 649.95</u>
	CHLORIDE @
	ASCA Blend <u>200 sk @ 23.50 = 4700.00</u>

EQUIPMENT	
PUMP TRUCK # <u>417</u>	CEMENTER <u>Gray Plaster</u>
BULK TRUCK # <u>481</u>	HELPER <u>Kevin R</u>
BULK TRUCK # <u>378</u>	DRIVER <u>Tracy J</u>
	DRIVER <u>John P</u>

<u>KD - Seal @ 997 lb @ .198 = 197.406</u>
<u>Cell - Flare @ 113 lb @ 2.97 = 335.61</u>
<u>1x 500 gal mild Fuel @ 1.40 = 700.00</u>
<u>HANDLING 1.50 @ 2.48 = 3.72</u>
<u>MILEAGE 287.50 @ 2.00 = 575.00</u>
<u>material 12717.62</u>
<u>Net 3560.93</u>
TOTAL <u>14769.89</u>

**REMARKS:**

See Cementary Job log  
Cement to surface

CHARGE TO: Bertex Oil  
STREET \_\_\_\_\_  
CITY \_\_\_\_\_ STATE \_\_\_\_\_ ZIP \_\_\_\_\_

To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.  
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

PRINTED NAME \_\_\_\_\_  
SIGNATURE [Signature]

**SERVICE**

DEPTH OF JOB <u>3433'</u>	
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE	<u>\$ 2,558.75</u>
EXTRA FOOTAGE @	
MILEAGE <u>Heavy 30 @ 7.7</u>	<u>\$ 231.00</u>
MANIFOLD <u>high @ 0</u>	<u>0</u>
<u>1x Depth Charge @ -</u>	<u>\$ 2,243.75</u>
	<u>7393.00</u>
<u>Net 2070.04</u>	TOTAL <u>\$ 5,033.50</u>

**PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT**

<u>1x 5 1/2 Float Shoe</u>	<u>\$ 545.00</u>
<u>1x 5 1/2 Latch Down Assy @ -</u>	<u>\$ 610.00</u>
<u>14x 5 1/2 Trenchers @ 95.0</u>	<u>\$ 1330.00</u>
<u>2x 5 1/2 BAST @ 395.00</u>	<u>\$ 790.00</u>
<u>1x 5 1/2 2 Stage Collar @ -</u>	<u>\$ 535.00</u>
<u>2x 5 1/2 Stop Ring @ 49.0</u>	<u>\$ 98.00</u>
<u>Net 2452.24</u>	TOTAL <u>\$ 8,758.00</u>

SALES TAX (If Any) \_\_\_\_\_  
TOTAL CHARGES 28,868.62  
DISCOUNT 8083.21 IF PAID IN 30 DAYS  
(28) Net 20,785.41